01
大進給切削系列
HIGH FEED
MILLING CUTTER
SERIES
影片
Video
• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm) 02

- 刀片可使用四個刃口，有效降低成本
規格
Spec.
L D d1 M
SW
鎖固力
(N.m)
刃數
Flutes
刀片
Insert
重量
(KGS)
Weight
HAS-1616-M8-SP06-C 25 16 8.5 8 10 25 2 SP..0603 0.04
HAS-2020-M10-SP06-C 35 20 10.5 10 15 40 3 SP..0603 0.07
HAS-2525-M12-SP06-C 35 25 12.5 12 19 60 4 SP..0603 0.10
HAS-3232-M16-SP06-C 43 32 17 16 26 80 5 SP..0603 0.22
HAS-2525-M12-SD09-C 35 25 12.5 12 19 60 2 SD..0904 0.08
HAS-3232-M16-SD09-C 43 32 17 16 26 80 3 SD..0904 0.19
HAS-4040-M16-SD09-C 50 40 17 16 30 80 4 SD..0904 0.39
▍特點 Feature
78°
-The cutting force is exerted in the axial direction. Compare with cutters using
   round inserts, cutters using square inserts are more durable.

扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
SP..0603 M2.5-6.3-3.7-43-T8-TIN T8 1.2
SD..0904 M3.5-10-5.2-43-T15-TIN T15 3.0
規格
Spec.
L l1 D d1
刃數
Flutes
刀片
Insert
重量
(KGS)
Weight
HAS-1616-120L-C 120 25 16 16 2 SP..0603 0.15
HAS-2020-120L-C 120 32 20 20 3 SP..0603 0.24
HAS-2525-150L-C 150 40 25 25 4 SP..0603 0.49
HAS-3232-150L-C 150 40 32 32 5 SP..0603 0.83
HAS-2525-120L-C 120 35 25 25 2 SD..0904 0.42
HAS-2625-120L-C 120 35 26 25 2 SD..0904 0.44
HAS-3232-130L-C 130 40 32 32 3 SD..0904 0.74
HAS-3332-130L-C 130 40 33 32 3 SD..0904 0.76
HAS-4032-170L-C 170 50 40 32 4 SD..0904 1.10
L
D d1
l1
▍特點 Feature

Torque
SD..1205 M4-13-5.2-43-T15-TIN T15 3.0
D
L
d1
規格
Spec.
L D d1
刃數
Flutes
刀片
Insert
重量
(KGS)
Weight
HGP-500-FMB22-C 40 50 22 4 SD..1205 0.37
HGP-500-FMA25.4-C 40 50 25.4 4 SD..1205 0.38
HGP-630-FMB22-C 40 63 22 4 SD..1205 0.54
HGP-630-FMA25.4-C 40 63 25.4 4 SD..1205 0.66
HGP-800-FMB27-C 50 80 27 5 SD..1205 1.03
HGP-800-FMA31.75-C 50 80 31.75 5 SD..1205 1.04
HGP-1000-FMB32-C 50 100 32 6 SD..1205 1.54
HGP-1000-FMA31.75-C 50 100 31.75 6 SD..1205 1.54
HGP-1250-FMB40-C 63 125 40 8 SD..1205 3.38
HGP-1250-FMA38.1-C 63 125 38.1 8 SD..1205 3.37
-The cutting force is exerted in the axial direction. Compare with cutters using
  round inserts, cutters using square inserts are more durable.
-Available for high feeding cutting, and is able to shorten processing  time.
-There are 4 edges usable on each insert, effective cost-saving.

C/M STRAIGHT TUNGSTEN CARBIDE EXTENSION SHANK
T
D
L
▍特點 Feature
- 整支通孔，利於出水及抗震 -Through-hole design for better water coolant and anti-vibration.
規格
 Spec.
L D T
重量
(KGS)
Weight
C10-M5-150-C 150 10 M5-0.8P 0.16
C12-M6-100-C 100 12 M6-1.0P 0.16
C12-M6-150-C 150 12 M6-1.0P 0.24
C16-M8-100-C 100 16 M8-1.25P 0.26
C16-M8-150-C 150 16 M8-1.25P 0.57
C16-M8-200-C 200 16 M8-1.25P 0.54
C20-M10-150-C 150 20 M10-1.5P 0.60
C20-M10-200-C 200 20 M10-1.5P 0.85
C25-M12-200-C 200 25 M12-1.75P 1.30
C25-M12-250-C 250 25 M12-1.75P 1.60
直柄 C/SOM 螺紋鎖固式合金鋼延長桿
C/SOM STRAIGHT ALLOY STEEL SCREW-ON EXTENSION SHANK
▍特點 Feature
- 材質：SNCM-21 -Material：SNCM-21
規格
 Spec.
L l1 D d1 d2 T
重量
(KGS)
Weight
C12-SOM6-130 130 60 12 10 6.5 M6x1.0P 0.13
C16-SOM8-140 140 80
16 13 8.5 M8x1.25P
0.22
C16-SOM8-180 180 130 0.28
C20-SOM10-140 140 80
20 18 10.5 M10x1.5P
0.34
C20-SOM10-180 180 120 0.44
C25-SOM12-170 170 100
25 21 12.5 M12x1.75P
0.60
C25-SOM12-210 210 140 0.75
d1d2
L
T
D